Director of Public Works

Date

Date

NOTE:

This is to certify that the above signed have reviewed all sheets provided and found them to be in general conformance with the
requirements established by the City of Friendswood.  This approval is only valid for three hundred sixty-five (365) calendar days.
Please note, this does not necessarily mean that all the calculations provided in the plans have been completely checked and verified.
The plans submitted have been prepared, signed and sealed by a professional engineer licensed to practice engineering in the State of